JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

NORILS N64 PCSA

1

2 3 4 5

6 7 8

NEUTRON MONITOR 2001

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 MEAN

(i s e Mgy Marans ' P ekt B

5

T s Ty PR

el APET v

Vs

BN
P g "r“ﬂ“’“”%ﬂi:i LNy i A e A PN .

ot O,

w L P o e e RVER R T TP oty

AL

_,\('ﬁ"ﬁ/ L

5

- e i |
o kT o v

. . A
e W AT T \”ww\[\

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

386254.6

397446.6

404839.6

386720.2

396423.7

402330.9

403132.2

396093.2

396684.4

389969.6

395567.5

392596.9

10.0 %

395671.6



